
                                   
1901 Petra Lane, CA 92870 

                                                      Phone: 888-316-0793  Fax: 714-572-5605  

Part Number Description 

BELTS 
 ALT ALT. BELT 

PULLEY PULLEY BELT 

STEERING POWER STEERING BELT 

  BODY COMPONENTS 
 BO-0100-C COMPLETE BODY 

BO-0100-S COMPLETE BODY SILVER 

BO-0100-W COMPLETE BODY WHITE 

BO-0101 GRILLE 

BO-0102 TAIL 

BO-0103 REAR QUARTER RIGHT 

BO-0104 REAR QUARTER LEFT 

BO-0105 CAB RIGHT 

BO-0106 CAB LEFT 

BO-0107 HOOD 

BO-0108 COWL 

BO-0109 FRONT WINDSHIELD 

BO-0110 REAR WINDSHIELD 

BO-0111 NACA DUCTS 

BO-0112 HOOD PIN KITS 

BO-0113 REAR SPOILER 

BO-0114 WINDSHIELD SUPPORT 

BO-0115 HEADLIGHT DECAL SET 

BO-0116 TAIL LIGHT DECAL SET 

BO-0117 BURN PLATE 

  BRAKE COMPONENTS 
 BR-0200 PEDAL ASSEMBLY COMPLETE 

BR-0201 MASTER CYLINDER FRONT 

BR-0202 MASTER CYLINDER REAR 

BR-0203 MASTER CYLINDER CLUTCH 

BR-0204 WILWOOD CALIPER - FRONT 

BR-0205 WILWOOD CALIPERS - REAR 

BR-0206 WILWOOD BRAKE PADS-FRONT 

BR-0207 WILWOOD BRAKE PADS-REAR 

BR-0208 Brake Line T for Sensor 

BR-0209 WILWOOD BRAKE BIAS ADJUSTER 



BRAKE COMPONENTS 
 BR-0210L FRONT ROTOR 1.25" X 11.75 

BR-0210R FRONT ROTOR 1.25" X 11.75 

BR-0211 REAR BRAKE ROTOR 1.25" X 11.75 

BR-0212 RAIN LIGHT AND SWITCH 

BR-0213 REAR BRAKE LIGHT 

BR-0214 BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH 

BR-0215 FRONT BRAIDED BRAKE LINE 12" 

BR-0216 REAR BRAIDED BRAKE LINE 10" 

BR-0217 CHASSIS BRAIDED BRAKE LINE 

BR-0218 BRAKE LINE STEEL 3/16 

BR-0219 BRAKE BACKING DUCT W/ INLET- RIGHT 

BR-0220 BRAKE BACKING DUCT W/ INLET- LEFT 

BR-0221 BRAKE DUCT INLET SET - BUMPER 

BR-0222 BRAKE DUCT INLET SCREEN 

BR-0223 BRAKE DUCT TUBING - 10 Ft 

BR-0224 CALIPER BRIDGE BOLT KIT 

BR-0225 CALIPER SHIM KIT 

  CAB COMPONENTS 
 CA-0300 RACING SEAT 

CA-0301 HEAD SUPPORTS 

CA-0302 SEAT MOUNT KIT 

CA-0304 5 POINT SEAT BELTS 

CA-0305 WINDOW NET MOUNTING KIT LOWER 

CA-0306 WINDOW NET 

CA-0307 ROLL BAR PADDING 

CA-0308 THROTTLE PEDAL ASSEMBLY 

CA-0309 REAR VIEW MIRROR 

CA-0309W WIDE ANGLE MIRROR 4 PANEL 

CA-0310 SIDE MIRROR 

CA-0312 THROTTLE PEDAL ALUM 

  CHASSIS COMPONENTS 
 CH-0400 COMPLETE CHASSIS 

CH-0401 POWDER COAT 

CH-0402 FRONT CLIP 

CH-0403 REAR CLIP 

CH-0404 FRONT STEEL BUMPER 

CH-0405 REAR STEEL BUMPER 

CH-0406-L REAR HOOD MOUNTS 

CH-0406-R REAR HOOD MOUNTS 

CH-0407 NURF BARS 

CH-0408 UPPER COOLANT TUBE STEEL 

CH-0409 LOWER COOLANT TUBE STEEL 



CHASSIS TIN COMPONENTS 
 CT-0500 COMPLETE  TIN PACKAGE 

CT-0501 COWL TIN 

CT-0502 COWL TIN INSERT RIGHT 

CT-0503 COWL TIN INSERT LEFT 

CT-0504 RIGHT QUARTER TIN 

CT-0505 LEFT QUARTER TIN 

CT-0506 RADIATOR FRONT TIN 

CT-0507 RADIATOR RIGHT TIN 

CT-0508 RADIATOR LEFT TIN 

CT-0509 REAR DECK LID TIN 

CT-0510 REAR SEAT TIN 

CT-0511 CAB SIDE TIN 

CT-0512 CAB SIDE COVER TIN 

CT-0513 GAUGE TIN 

PW-COLOR POWDER COAT TIN PACKAGE 

  COOLING COMPONENTS 
 CO-0600 RADIATOR 

CO-0601 COOLING FAN 

:CO-0602 RADIATOR CAP 

CO-0603 RADIATOR MOLDED HOSES 

CO-0604 UPPER WATER PUMP HOSE 

CO-0605 LOWER WATER PUMP HOSE 

CO-0608 OVERFLOW TANK 

CO-0609 WATER WETTER 

CO-0610 FAN PLASTIC "L" BRACKET SET 

  ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS 
 EL-0701 SWITCH PANEL 

EL-0702 REMOTE BATTERY CHARGE KIT 

EL-0703 ALTERNATOR KIT 

EL-0704 5" MEMORY RECALL TACH W/BRACKET 

EL-0705 OIL PRESSURE GAUGE 

EL-0706 WATER TEMP GAUGE 

EL-0707 OPTIMA BATTERY 

EL-0708 MASTER DISCONNECT SWITCH 

  ENGINE COMPONENTS 
 EN-0800 SPEC MOTOR PACKAGE W/ ING.,CARB 

EN-0801 HOLLEY CARB 

EN-0802 THROTTLE ROD KIT 

EN-0803 HEI DISTRIBUTOR 

EN-0804 FRONT MOTOR PLATE 

EN-0805 REAR MOTOR PLATE 



ENGINE COMPONENTS 
 EN-0806 AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 

EN-0807 AIR CLEANER ELEMENT 

EN-0808 FUEL FILTER ASSEMBLY 

EN-0808-1 FUEL FILTER ELEMENT 

EN-0809 CRANK PULLEY 

EN-0810 WATER PUMP PULLEY 

EN-0811 POWER STEERING PUMP ASSEMBLY 

EN-0811-1 PUMP FLOW VALVE 

EN-0811-2 PUMP FLOW VALVE 

EN-0812 POWER STEERING HOSE KIT 

EN-0813 THERMOSTAT HOUSING 

EN-0814 WATER PUMP 

EN-0815 BREATHER TANK MOTOR 

EN-0816 FUEL PRESSURE REGULATOR 

EN-0817 FUEL PUMP 

EN-0818 SKID PLATE KIT 

EN-0819 WATER PUMP BELT 

EN-0820 POWER STEERING BELT 

EN-0822 FUEL LINE SAMPLE VALVE 

EN-0823 CARB RETURN SPRING SET 

EN-0824 CARB RETURN SPRING BRACKET 

EN-0825 HARMONIC BALANCER 

EN-0826 OIL PAN 

EN-0827 INTAKE BRACKET 

EN-0828 OIL PRESSURE BRAIDED LINE 

EN-0829 THROTTLE STOP 

  EXHAUST COMPONENTS 
 EX-0900 HEADER AND EXHAUST KIT 

EX-0901 MUFFLER 

EX-0902 BURN PLATE 

EX-0903 EXHAUST TUBE  12 

EX-0904 EXHAUST ELBOW 

EX-0905 HEADER SEAL CLAMP 

EX-0906 EXHAUST TUBE BRACKET 

EX-0907 36" STRAIGHT EXHAUST PIPE 

EX-0908 HEADER GASKET SET 

  FASTENERS 
 F-0170 HOOD PIN KITS 3/8 ALUM. (2) 

F-0171 HOOD PIN KIT 1/2" ALUM (2) 

F-0171A ALL-STAR HOOD PIN KIT 1/2" ALUM. (2) 

F-0172 HOOD PIN CLIPS LARGE 

F-0173 HOOD PIN CLIPS SMALL 



FASTENERS 
 F-0174 SCUFF PLATES SMALL 

F-0175 SCUFF PLATES LARGE 

F-0176 1/4 TURN DZUS FASTENER 

F-0177 DZUS BUTTERFLY FASTNERS.500 

F-0177-1 DZUS BUTTERFLY FASTENERS .700 

F-0178 DZUS SPRING W/STEP 

F-0179 FLAT DZUS SPRING 

F-0180 DZUS PLATE 

ZM-100 DZUS BUTTON 

ZM-101 DZUS SPRING 

  FIRE SUPPRESSION 
 FI-1000 FIRE BOTTLE KIT 5 lb 

  FITTINGS AND HOSE ENDS 
 F-012a #12 BLACK HEATER 3/4" 

F-012b #12 ST PUSH ON 

F-012c #12  90 PUSH ON 

F-061 #6 45  SWIVEL 

F-062 #6 90 DEG PUSH ON - POWER STEERING 

F-0621 #6 STR. PUSH ON - POWER STEERING 

F-063 #6 90 DEG HIGH PRESSURE 

F-064 #6 STR. HIGH PRESSURE 

F-066 #6 STRAIGHT 

F-067 #6 TO 3/8 NPT NIPPLE 

F-068 #6 90 DEGREE SWIVEL 

F-069 #6 HOSE 

F-069b #6 STEEL BRAIDED FUEL LINE 

F-080 #8  45 SWIVEL 

F-082 #8  STRAIGHT 

F-084 #8 STEEL BRAIDED FUEL LINE 

F-085 #8 TO 3/8" NPT 

F-086 #8 90 SWIVEL 

F-3/4" PLUG 3/4" PIPE PLUG 

F-3/8 TO 1/8 NPT 3/8 TO 1/8 NPT REDUCER 

F-3/8" PIPE PLUG 3/8" PIPE PLUG 

F-RFL REGULATOR FUEL LINE 3/8" 

  FITTINGS HYDRAULIC 
 H-001 3/8-24 IFF x 1/8 NPT TEE 

H-002 3/8-24 IFF TEE 

H-003 IFF COUPLER 

H-004 3/16 FLARE NUT 

H-005 ADAPTER 3/8-24 IFF TO AN 3 MALE 



FITTINGS HYDRAULIC 
 H-006 AN3 TO 1/8 NPT ST 

H-007 IFF TO 1/8 NPT 90 BRASS 

H-008 AN 3 TO 1/8 NPT 90 

H-009 CLIP 

H-010 3/8-24 IFM TO AN3 

  FLUIDS 
 10-30W Mobil 1 10-30 

75W90 Redline Synthetic Oil 

ATF Mobil 1 Synthetic ATF 

PSF POWER STEERING FLUID 

RE-1121 REAREND GEAR OIL 

TR-1502 TRANS GEAR OIL 

  FUEL CELL COMPONENTS 
 FU-1000 22-GALLON FUEL CELL 

FU-1001 REMOTE FUEL FILL KIT 

FU-1002 ELBOW 90 DEGREES 

FU-1003 ALUM FILL TUBE 

FU-1004 ANTI SIPHON VALVE 

FU-1006 FUEL LINE HEAT SLEEVE 

FU-1007 FUEL LINE 15ft 

  PINS 
 1/4  X 2-1/2  SNAP PIN 1/4 X 2-1/2 SQUARE RACK SNAP PIN 

5/16 X 2-1/2 SNAP PIN 5/16 X 2-1/2 SQUARE RACK SNAP PIN 

  REAREND COMPONENTS 
 RE-1001 AXLE LEFT 

RE-1100 REAR END COMPLETE W/ROTORS, AXLES, HUBS 

RE-1101 AXLE RIGHT 

RE-1102 AXLE LEFT 

RE-1103 REAR HUB 

RE-1104 REAR DRIVE PLATE 

RE-1105 HUB SEALS 

RE-1106 HUB SEAL SNAP RING 

RE-1107 AXLE SEALS 

RE-1108 DRIVE PLATE O-RING 

RE-1109 DUST CAPS 

RE-1110 DUST CAP BOLTS 

RE-1111 DUST CAP O-RING 

RE-1112 WHEEL STUD 

RE-1113 WHEEL NUT 

RE-1114 INTER & OUTER WHEEL BEARING 



REAREND COMPONENTS 
 RE-1115 INTER & OUTER WHEEL BEARING RACE 

RE-1116 AXLE NUT 

RE-1117 AXLE NUT LOCK RING 

RE-1118 INTER TUBE SEAL 93485 

RE-1119 REAR END GEAR - 3RD MEMBER 

RE-1120 REAR END GASKET 

RE-1122 HUB COMPONENT KIT 

  STEERING COMPONENTS 
 ST-1200 LOWER CONTROL ARMS 

ST-1201 LOWER BALL JOINTS 

ST-1202 UPPER A -ARMS 8 

ST-1203 UPPER BALL JOINTS 

ST-1204 UPPER A-ARM SPACERS 

ST-1205 UPPER A-ARM ADJUSTERS 

ST-1206 16" STRUT RODS 

ST-1207 3/4" OVERSIZE HEIM 

ST-1208 3/4" JAM NUTS 

ST-1209 3/4" SOLID HEIMS 

ST-1210 RIGHT SPINDLE 

ST-1211 LEFT SPINDLE 

ST-1212 5/8" HEIM-RIGHT 

ST-1213 5/8" JAM NUTS-RIGHT 

ST-1214 5/8" HEIM-LEFT 

ST-1215 5/8" JAM NUTS-LEFT 

ST-1216 12" TIERODS 

ST-1217 13" CENTER LINK 

ST-1218 PITMAN ARM 

ST-1219 IDLER ARM 

ST-1220 UNIVERSAL JOINT-STEERING BOX 

ST-1221 UNIVERSAL JOINT  SHAFT 3/4" x  3/4" 

ST-1222 UNIVERSAL JOINT AND TUBE ASSEMBLY 

ST-1223 12:1 STEERING BOX 

ST-1223-1 STEERING BOX FILTER 

ST-1224 FIREWALL BEARINGS 

ST-1225 STEERING SHAFT ASSEMBLY COLLAPSIBLE 

ST-1226 STEERING WHEEL 

ST-1227 STEERING WHEEL PAD 

ST-1228 3/4" HEIM WITH SPACER(ROD ENDS) 

  SUSPENSION COMPONENTS - FRONT 
 SF-1301 FRONT HUB ASSEMBLIES 

SF-1301-1 FRONT HUB SEAL 

SF-1301-2 FRONT HUB BEARING 



SUSPENSION COMPONENTS - FRONT 
 SF-1301-3 SPINDLE LOCK NUT ASSEMBLY 

SF-1302 FRONT HUB DUST COVERS 

SF-1303 QA1 FRONT SHOCKS 

SF-1304 QA1 COIL-OVER KITS 

SF-1305 SHOCKS BOLTS HANGER 

SF-1306 FRONT COIL-OVER SPRINGS 

SF-1307 1 1/4 "SWAY BAR 

SF-1308 SWAY BAR ARMS 

SF-1309 1 1/4"COLLARS 

SF-1310 SWAY BAR BUSHING KIT 

SF-1311 2 1/2" SWAY BAR LINKS 

SF-1312 3/8" SWAY BAR HEIMS-RIGHT 

SF-1313 3/8" JAM NUTS-RIGHT 

SF-1314 3/8" SWAY BAR HEIMS-LEFT 

SF-1315 3/8" JAM NUTS-LEFT 

SF-1316 SWAY BAR ADJUSTER YOKE 

SF-1317 A-ARM ANTI DIVE SPACERS 

ST058 1/2" SHOCK BUSHING 

ST059 5/8" SHOCK BUSHING 

ST060 3/4" SHOCK BUSHING 

ST061 7/8" SHOCK BUSHING 

  SUSPENSION COMPONENTS - REAR 
 SR-1422 28" TRAILING ARMS 

SR-1423 19" TOP LINK 

SR-1424 3/4" HEIM-RIGHT 

SR-1425 3/4" HEIM-LEFT 

SR-1426 3/4" JAM NUTS-RIGHT 

SR-1427 3/4" JAM NUTS-LEFT 

SR-1428 28" PANARD BAR 

SR-1429 REMOTE PANHARD ADJUSTER 

SR-1430 REMOTE 3rd LINK ADJUSTER 

SR-1431 QA1 REAR SHOCKS 

SR-1432 QA1 COIL-OVER KITS 

SR-1433 REAR COIL-OVER SPRINGS 

  TRANSMISSION COMPONENTS 
 TR-1500 T-101A TRANS/SHIFTER 

TR-1501 SHIFTER ASSEMBLY 

TR-1501-1 LONG SHIFTER HANDLE 7-1/2" 

TR-1501-2 SHIFTER KNOB 

TR-1503 
BELL HOUSING, STARTER AND CLUTCH 
ASSEMBLY 

TR-1504 CLUTCH RELEASE BEARING ASSEMBLY 



TRANSMISSION COMPONENTS 
 TR-1505 RELEASE BEARING 

TR-1506 CLUTCH PACK ASSEMBLY 

TR-1507 CLUTCH DISC PACK 

TR-1508 CLUTCH FLOATER PACK 

TR-1509 CLUTCH PRESSURE 

TR-1510 FLYWHEEL 

TR-1511 CLUTCH COVER 

TR-1512 STARTER 

TR-1513 DRIVE SHAFT ASSEMBLY 

TR-1514 U-BOLT KIT 

TR-1515 SHIFTER BOOT 

TR-1516 BREATHER TANK TRANS & REAR END 

TR-1517 STARTER RING GEAR 

TR-1518 RELEASE BEARING SEAL KIT 

  TOOLS 
 ZM-103 SOCKET REAR LOCK NUT 

ZM-104 SOCKET FRONT HUB 

  WHEELS & TIRES 
 WT-1600 15" X 10" LIGHT WEIGHT WHEELS 

WT-1650 GOODYEAR TIRES 

WT-1701 5/8" WHEEL STUD COARSE 

 


